2023 First Semister

Number of plans: 1 Number of exercises: 1 Total Cost: $11765 Total Payment: $0
Semister Plans
Plan Dealer Expected Expected Actual
Name Name Cost Cost Payment Date Duration Duration
2023-
08-11
plan Actual
etra yusraa $400 $11765 $0 15 Days Duration
2023-
08-26
Plan Chat
Dealer yusraa: test comment
Admin yusraa: admin test comment
Exercisedrivee
Exercise Labels
Label | Exercise | Dealer | Price | Payment Pag;r:gnt Date Reason Comment




|abel

drivee

test

$100

$11

2023-06-
15

2023-
06-26
16:13:30

P-P-A-PI
have a pen, |
have a apple
Uh! Apple-
pen! | have a
pen, | have
pineapple
uh!
Pineapple-
pen! Apple-
pen,
pineapple-
pen Uh! Pen-
pineapple-
apple-pen
Pen-
pineapple-
apple-pen
Dance timel!
| have a pen,
| have a pen
Uh! Long
pen! | have a
apple, | have
pineapple
uh! Apple-
pineapple!
Long pen,
apple-
pineapple,
Uh! Pen-
pineapple-
apple-pen!
Pen-
pineapple-
apple-pen!

i dont like
thisim not
going to
pay
anything

12

drivee

$1222

$122

2023-08-
07

2023-
07-18
15:05:18

comment

drivee

$1222

$300

0000-00-
00

2023-
07-18
15:11:18

drivee

$1222

2023-
07-18
15:11:27




drivee

$1222

2023-
07-18
15:11:38

drivee

2023-
07-19
17:19:02

drivee

$6777

2023-
08-21
14:10:15




