2023 First Semister

Number of plans: 1 Number of exercises: 1 Total Cost: \$11765 Total Payment: \$0

Semister Plans

Plan Name	Dealer Name	Expected Cost	Cost	Payment	Date	Expected Duration	Actual Duration
plan extra	yusraa	\$400	\$11765	\$0	2023- 08-11 2023- 08-26	15 Days	Actual Duration

Plan Chat

Dealer yusraa: test comment

Admin yusraa: admin test comment

Exercise drivee

Exercise Labels

Exercise Dealer Price Payme	Payment Date	Reason	Comment	
-----------------------------	--------------	--------	---------	--

label -1	drivee	test	\$100	\$11	2023-06-15	2023- 06-26 16:13:30	P-P-A-P I have a pen, I have a apple Uh! Apple- pen! I have a pen, I have pineapple Uh! Pineapple- pen! Apple- pen, pineapple- apple-pen Pen- pineapple- apple-pen Dance time! I have a pen, I have a pen Uh! Long pen! I have a apple, I have pineapple Uh! Apple- pineapple Uh! Apple- pineapple Uh! Apple- pineapple Uh! Pen- pineapple, I have pineapple Pen- pineapple pineapple pineapple pineapple pineapple- pineapple- pineapple- apple-pen! Pen- pineapple- apple-pen!	i dont like this im not going to pay anything
12	drivee		\$1222	\$122	2023-08- 07	2023- 07-18 15:05:18		comment
q	drivee		\$1222	\$300	0000-00-	2023- 07-18 15:11:18		
q	drivee		\$1222	\$0		2023- 07-18 15:11:27		

q	drivee	\$1222	\$0	2023- 07-18 15:11:38		
Plan -	drivee	\$0	\$0	2023- 07-19 17:19:02		
u	drivee	\$6777	\$0	2023- 08-21 14:10:15	j	